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STUDENT GRIEVANCE AND COMPLIANCE

For the qualifying Semester examination of Academic Year 2018-2019, at Under Graduate
Level, 29 applications were received. For the qualifying Semester examination for the

Academic Year 2018-2019, at Post Graduate level, 05 applications were received.

The above said cases was referred to the members of Examination Committee consisting of:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Dr. Himanshu Dawda (Vice Principal) Deputy Controller of Examination
Dr. Seema Ratnaparkhi (Vice Principal) Assistant Controller of Examination
Ms. Jayashree Vaze
Ms. Ratna Jadhav
Dr. Vilasini Patkar

Dr. Pratibha Sardesai

Mr. Ajay Shukla

The examination committee accepted the verification report and it was noted that out of 34
applications received at Under Graduate Level in 2 cases there was change in totalling. The
concerned examiner was informed to be careful.
Two candidates were informed about the changed marks and the revised copy of the Grade
Card was issued to candidates.

The verification list of students is attached below.
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2008: Best College by University of Mumbai
e Status by DBT

: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
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FY SY TY BA / BCom / BSc Examination MAR - 2019

Verification Report

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Class

FYBCOM

SYBSC

TYBCOM

TYBSC

TYBSC

FYBSC

SYBSC

FYBCOM

FYBA

FYBCOM

SYBCOM

SYBCOM

FYBSC

FYBSC

FYBA

SYBA

SYBCOM

SYBSC

FYBSC

FYBSC

SYCS

FYBMM

SEM

VI

VI

VI

EXAM

Regular

REGULAR

Regular

Regular

Regular

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ATI<T

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ATKT

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

Exam Seat

No.

428

49

68

113

109

511

565

69

70

271

232

Student Name

KANAUJIYA ARCHANA
BHOLANATH MANJU

YADAV GURUDAYAL

VIJAYSHANKAR SUSHILA DEVI

SONAWANE KRITIKA
RAJENDRA SUNANDA
SURVE ALFIYA AKBAR
KAUSAR
SINGH SNEHA HARIOM
SAROJ
SHAIKH HUMARIA
ABDULSUBHAN SHAKEELA
YADAV KOMAL LALBAHADUR
MADHU

MORE PRANAV MAHENDRA
SAMPADA

KHAN SABA MUNAWWAR
NOORJAHAN

NAGARKAR SMITESH

MAHINDRA MEGHANA
JADHAVABHISHEK SUNIL
SUNITA
KARDILE OMKAR ANIL

EX-4204
MEENA
KURKUTE NIKHIL HARIBHAU

576
SANDHYA
JAISWAL PANKAJ

315
RAMRATHI NEELAM
SAYYED SHIFA SIRAJ

52
NAZMEEN
MISHARA ANKITA SHYAM

243
SUNDARMEERA
SHAIKH AIMAN NAWAZ

128
MOHD RASHID MARYAM
ANSARI NADEEM ABDUL

704
QADIR SHAKEELA
RANGREZ SADIQ MOHD

504
ISHQUE SAIERA
BARI HARSHADASANTOSH

249
SUNANDA

49
GILBERT RAVINDRA RAO
GANGAWANE ASHISH

4
SANTOSH UJWALA

Subject (s)

COMM
EVS

CHEM - Ill

COMM-VI

CHEM -l

CHEM -II

CHEM - II

CHEM -l

B.ECO
EVS

M/s

ECO

B. ECO

B.ECO

COMM
B.ECO

CHEM -l

CHEM - II

CHEM -I

ECO

SOCIO - II

AFM

ZOO -l

CHEM -l

CHEM -l

AN DEVLPe
LIN ALGEBTR

POM

Verification Status

Change / No
Change

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

*CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

COQh%GE
NO HANGE

ncipal
Ramniranj Jhunjhunwala Colle
Ghatkopar 1Kgmbai-40008



Sr. No.

23

25

26

27

28

29

Class

SYBVOC

SYBVOC

SYBMM

SYBMS

SYBT

SYBT

SYBVOC

SEM EXAM

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL

Exam Seat

No.

29

7

40

107

55

39

13

Student Name

SINGH RAKHI RANDHEER
URMILA

JADHAVSONALI SHANKAR

SUMAN
SHARMAVIVEK
SHAMBHUNATH CHINTA
CHAUHAN MANDEEP
SANTOSH SHYAMA
YADAVSURENDRA
CHANDRABHAN
SUBHAVATI
SHUKLA SHIVAM RAJ

KAPOOR SUNITA
KONDE RAVI HIRALAL

ARUNA

Subject (s)

TALLY

QMFB
FM

B.LAW
WM

MMR

BRM

ED

ED

WM

Verification Status
Change / No
Change

*CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

Certified as
TRUE COPY

i cipal
Jhunjhunwala College,

ukatkopar tmbai-400086.
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VERIFICATION REPORT

SEM.II & IV EXAMINATION MARCH-2019

Roll
No.

24

21

03

03

01

Name

JAIN MAYANKA
ISHWARLALJI
PUSHPADEVI

DUBEY PRIYA
VINAYKUMAR
MAMTA

KUMAWAT
SURESHCHANDR
A PYARCHAND
SITA

BHAGAT
SHUBHANGI
MUKUND
SUMITRA

MANGEKAR
TANVI
BALKRISHNA
SAILEE

Course Name
& Semester

M.COM-II
SEM.IV

M.SC. CHEM-I
SEM.II

M.SC. CHEM-I
SEM.II

M.SC. CS SEM.II

M.SC.
ZOOLOGY
SEM.IV

Paper

CORPORATE
FINANCIAL

ACCOUNTING

PAPER-II

PAPER-II

PRINCIPLE OF
COMPILERS
DESIGN

PAPER-VI

Marks
Obtained

17

19

16

01

16

Certified as
TRUE COPY

Pr •IpaV

Marks After
Verification

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

Fü!.üiliranjan unjbunwala College,

GNtkopar Y' '12bai-400086.


