

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

12/06/2019

STUDENT GRIEVANCE AND COMPLIANCE

For the qualifying Semester examination of Academic Year 2018-2019, at Under Graduate Level, 29 applications were received. For the qualifying Semester examination for the Academic Year 2018-2019, at Post Graduate level, 05 applications were received.

The above said cases was referred to the members of Examination Committee consisting of:-

- 1. Dr. Himanshu Dawda (Vice Principal) Deputy Controller of Examination
- 2. Dr. Seema Ratnaparkhi (Vice Principal) Assistant Controller of Examination
- 3. Ms. Jayashree Vaze
- 4. Ms. Ratna Jadhav
- 5. Dr. Vilasini Patkar
- 6. Dr. Pratibha Sardesai
- 7. Mr. Ajay Shukla

The examination committee accepted the verification report and it was noted that out of 34 applications received at Under Graduate Level in 2 cases there was change in totalling. The concerned examiner was informed to be careful.

Two candidates were informed about the changed marks and the revised copy of the Grade Card was issued to candidates.

The verification list of students is attached below.

Dr. Usha Mukundan

Chief Controller of Examination

RAMNIRANJAN JHU UNMALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkoper (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA Dr. Himanshu Dawda

CODEBOTY Confroller of Examination

(AUTONO .: IOUS)
Gnatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086, Maharashtra, HUUA

20 (9) Star Dollage Status by DBT

est. 1963

NAAC
Re-accredited
'A' Grade

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE, GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI - 86

FY SY TY BA / BCom / BSc Examination MAR - 2019

Verification Report

Sr. No.	Class	SEM	EXAM	Exam Seat No.	Student Name	Subject (s)	Verification Status Change / No Change
1	FYBCOM	11	Regular	428	KANAUJIYA ARCHANA BHOLANATH MANJU	COMM EVS	NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
2	SYBSC	IV	REGULAR	49	YADAV GURUDAYAL VIJAYSHANKAR SUSHILA DEVI	CHEM - III	*CHANGE
3	тувсом	VI	Regular	68	SONAWANE KRITIKA RAJENDRA SUNANDA	COMM-VI	NO CHANGE
4	TYBSC	VI	Regular	113	SURVE ALFIYA AKBAR KAUSAR	CHEM - I	NO CHANGE
5	TYBSC	VI	Regular	109	SINGH SNEHA HARIOM SAROJ	CHEM - II	NO CHANGE
6	FYBSC	11	ATKT	511	SHAIKH HUMARIA ABDULSUBHAN SHAKEELA	CHEM - II	NO CHANGE
7	SYBSC	IV	ATKT	565	YADAV KOMAL LALBAHADUR MADHU	CHEM - I	NO CHANGE
8	FYBCOM	11	ATKT	69	MORE PRANAV MAHENDRA SAMPADA	B.ECO EVS M/S	NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
9	FYBA	II	ATKT	70	KHAN SABA MUNAWWAR NOORJAHAN	ECO	NO CHANGE
10	FYBCOM	П	ATKT	271	NAGARKAR SMITESH MAHINDRA MEGHANA	B.ECO	NO CHANGE
11	SYBCOM	IV	ATKT	232	JADHAV ABHISHEK SUNIL SUNITA	B.ECO	NO CHANGE
12	SYBCOM	IV	ATKT	EX-4204	KARDILE OMKAR ANIL MEENA	COMM B.ECO	NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
13	FYBSC	П	ATKT	576	KURKUTE NIKHIL HARIBHAU SANDHYA	CHEM - I CHEM - II	NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
14	FYBSC	П	ATKT	315	JAISWAL PANKAJ RAMRATHI NEELAM	CHEM - I	NO CHANGE
15	FYBA	Ш	ATKT	52	SAYYED SHIFA SIRAJ NAZMEEN	ECO	NO CHANGE
16	SYBA	IV	АТКТ	243	MISHARA ANKITA SHYAM SUNDAR MEERA	SOCIO - II	NO CHANGE
17	SYBCOM	IV	ADDITIONAL	128	SHAIKH AIMAN NAWAZ MOHD RASHID MARYAM	AFM	NO CHANGE
18	SYBSC	IV	ADDITIONAL	704	ANSARI NADEEM ABDUL QADIR SHAKEELA	Z00 - I	NO CHANGE
19	FYBSC	П	ADDITIONAL	504	RANGREZ SADIQ MOHD ISHQUE SAIERA	CHEM - I	NO CHANGE
20	FYBSC	11	ADDITIONAL	249	BARI HARSHADA SANTOSH SUNANDA	CHEM - I	NO CHANGE
21	SYCS	IV	ADDITIONAL	49	GILBERT RAVINDRA RAO	AD JAVA AN DEVLP LIN ALGEBRA	NO CHANGE THO CHANGE THO CHANGE
22	FYBMM	П	ADDITIONAL	- 4	GANGAWANE ASHISH SANTOSH UJWALA	ром ()	NO CHANGE

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala Colle Ghatkopar (W), Membai-40008

Sr. No.	Class	SEM	EXAM	Exam Seat No.	Student Name	Subject (s)	Verification Status Change / No Change
23	SYBVOC	IV	ADDITIONAL	29	SINGH RAKHI RANDHEER URMILA	TALLY QMFB FM LF	*CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
24	SYBVOC	IV	ADDITIONAL	7	JADHAV SONALI SHANKAR SUMAN	B.LAW WM	NO CHANGE NO CHANGE
25	SYBMM	IV	ADDITIONAL	40	SHARMA VIVEK SHAMBHUNATH CHINTA	MMR	NO CHANGE
26	SYBMS	IV	ADDITIONAL	107	CHAUHAN MANDEEP SANTOSH SHYAMA	BRM	NO CHANGE
27	SYBT	IV	ADDITIONAL	55	YADAV SURENDRA CHANDRABHAN SUBHAVATI	ED	NO CHANGE
28	SYBT	IV	ADDITIONAL	39	SHUKLA SHIVAM RAJ KAPOOR SUNITA	ED	NO CHANGE
29	SYBVOC	IV	ADDITIONAL	13	KONDE RAVI HIRALAL ARUNA	WM	NO CHANGE

Certified as TRUE COPY

Principal
R airanjan Jhunjhunwala College,
Cmatkopar (W), Mambai-400086.

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE, GHATOPAR, MUMBAI-86

VERIFICATION REPORT

SEM.II & IV EXAMINATION MARCH-2019

Roll No.	Name	Course Name & Semester	Paper	Marks Obtained	Marks After Verification
24	JAIN MAYANKA ISHWARLALJI PUSHPADEVI	M.COM-II SEM.IV	CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	17	No Change
21	DUBEY PRIYA VINAYKUMAR MAMTA	M.SC. CHEM-I SEM.II	PAPER-II	19	No Change
03	KUMAWAT SURESHCHANDR A PYARCHAND SITA	M.SC. CHEM-I SEM.II	PAPER-II	16	No Change
03	BHAGAT SHUBHANGI MUKUND SUMITRA	M.SC. CS SEM.II	PRINCIPLE OF COMPILERS DESIGN	01	No Change
01	MANGEKAR TANVI BALKRISHNA SAILEE	M.SC. ZOOLOGY SEM.IV	PAPER-VI	16	No Change

Certified as TRUE COPY

Principal '
Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College,
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086.